EIKEN Grade 4.

481

482

483

484

485

486

487

488

489

490

look at me
look for ~
look for a pencil
look like ~
look like ~
look like my father

lots of ~

love

low

luck

491

492

493

494

495

496

497

498

499

500

lucky
lunch
made
magazine
mailbox
make
make friends with ~
many
map

math

0481-0500



