481	look at me	491	lucky
482	look for ~	492	lunch
483	look for a pencil	493	made
484	look like ~	494	magazine
485	look like ~	495	mailbox
486	look like my father	496	make
487	lots of ~	497	make friends with ~
488	love	498	many
489	low	499	map
490	luck	500	math